NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Daily Mail

Total Entry:

729

The Assoc. Newspapers Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Special Embroidered Badge, a Gold Bar & £40.00

1 Miss JM Hince

2 Mr TJD Raincock

3 Mr ER Welford

3 Mr D Calvert
5 Mr SM Negus
5 Mr NRJ Brasier
7 Mrs DE Negus
7 Mr J Corbett
9 Dr GP Nelson
9 Dr JDS Langley

Winner of a Bronze Bar

11 Mr DR Bennett

12 Mr TM Stevenson

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
28
30
30
32
33

Mr SD Shouler
Miss AE Jallot

Mr JWE Lothian
Maj NT Healy
Mr JC Underwood
Mr RD Ford

Mr RA Benest
Mr JA Bullock
Mr JC Kent

Mr AS Nanrey
Mr RJR Mott

Mr MRM Millar
Mr AJ Leech

Ms RL Furniss
Mr AC Haley
Mr CI Pawlik
Mr JM Di Bona

LCpl HG Asquith-Beard

Mr EC Dickson
Mr BJ Le Cheminant
Mr LG Skingley

XS

XS

XS

X

XS
XS
XS
X

XS
XS

AS

AS
TS

XS

o X

XS

>

XS

XS
XS
0s
XS

>

0s

Old Wellingtonians

A Special Embroidered Badge, a Silver Bar and £20.00

Old Epsomian RC

A Special Embroidered Badge, a Bronze Bar and £10.00

Old Wellingtonians

A Special Embroidered Badge, a Bronze Bar and £10.00

RAFTRC
Canberra RC
LMRA
Bungendore
City RC
Manchester RC

Exonia & Tiverton RC

SLRC

Darlington R & PC

Surrey RA
Epsom College

Old Epsomian RC
ATSC

Old Guildfordians RC

USA National
Jersey RC
Langar RC

Old Epsomian RC
ORA

LMRA

Old Epsomian RC
NLRC

City RC

Welsh RA

Old Suttonians
South Africa
ATSC

Old Marlburian RC
Jersey RA

Epsom College

VVVVVVVVVWVY
Tie: 24.4v

Tie: 25.4v

VW5WVVW

VW5VWVVWW
VVVV5VVVWVW
VVVV5VVVWW
VVWWVWWV5W
VVVVVVWW5 W
VVVVVVVVV5
VVVVVVWVWV5

V5V5VVVWVWW

5VVV5VWWV

VV5V5VVWWW
VVV55VVVWW

\Y

50.10v  £4

X Class Tankard

50.10v  £4
50.9v £4
50.9v
50.9v £4
50.9v £4
50.9v £4
50.9v
50.9v £4
50.9v £4
50.8v
O Class Tankard
50.8v £4
A Class Tankard
50.8v £4
50.8v £4

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00
T Class Tankard

5VVVWW5VWwV
V5VWW5VWW
VV5VW5VW
VW5W5VW
5VWVWWVWV5WwW
VV5VVWV5W
VV5VVVW5W
VW5VWV5sVW
VVVV5VV5W
VVWW55W
V5VVVWWVWV5V
V5VWWVWV5V
VVVVWV5V5V
VVVVVVWV55V
VVVVVWV55V
5VVVVWVVVWV5
5VVVWVVWV5
VV5VVVWVW5
5V55VWWwV

50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.7v

£4

£4

£4



34
35

35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

Mr PM Hakim
Mr MC Cooper

Dr CD Haley

Mr PS Holmes

Mr DJ Studholme
Ms AMG Ogilvie

Mr JF Lawrie

Miss NJ Sales Scott
Mr JR Allum

Mr D Lowe

Cdt S Franck

Cdt PEV Osmond
Mr SW Maris

Mrs AJ Carnell

Dr EL Sweet

Flt Lt LS Crisp

Mr MH Shaw

Mr CM Brooks

Mr RA Dyball

Mr J Anderson

Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz
Lt ML Wilkins

Mr JRJ Kennedy
Mr G Atkinson

Mr C Fitzpatrick
Cdt Cpl A Lebedeva
Mr SJ Whitby

Mr BN Craig

Cdt GM Bohn

Mr ND Stangroom

Cdt HJ Purslow
Mr R le R Bird

Mr PJ Temperley
Mr CP Goad

Mr FJS Reis

Mr MA Chammings
Mr RP Snaith

Mr B Cunningham
Mr NS Roberts

Mr CJ Monk

Mr PA Hatfield

Mr JPM Stevens
Mr KR Trowbridge
Dr HC Reynolds
Cdt Cpl KS Lynnyk-Ali
Cdt Cpl TLM Flanagan
Miss N Tercjak

Mr TR Harrison

Mr OM Pryke

Mr BDW Parsons
Mr JD Mallabone
Cdt RSM P Hobbs

Mr OJ Hughes

Old Johnian RC
Ulster SASC

OCRA

Manchester RC
BYSA

NLRC

Old Stamfordians
Wellington College
Wellington College
Old Guildfordians RC
Wellington College
BCRT

Huddersfield RC
Surrey RA

City RC

RAF Air Cmd
Langar RC

Old Marlburian RC
Wandsworth FBRC
NLRC

Bedfordians RC
ATSC

Nottingham City RC
Old Guildfordians RC
RAFTRC

Oundle School
NLRC

OCRA

BCRT

OGRE

Greshams RC

Old Lawrentians
Stock Exchange RC
Huddersfield RC
Wellington College
Guernsey RC

Exonia & Tiverton RC
RGS Guildford

Ibis RC

Dollar Academy

NRA

Leeds Service RC
RAFTRC

Uppingham Veterans RC
CCRS

Oundle School

BYSA

Old Malvernians
BCRT

RAFTRC

Oxford University RC
BCRT

Old Epsomian RC

V5V55VVWVWW
VV555VVWW

VV555VVWVWVW
5VV5VWVW5VVWV
V5V5W5VW
VV55W5VW
VVV5V55VW
V5VV5VV5VW
V5VWW55W
VVVVV55V5V
5VVVWVWV55V
VVVWVW5VWV55V
55VVVVVVWV5
VVVV5VV5V5
5VVVVVVWV55
VV5VVVVV55
55V5VWW5VVwV
555VVWV5wW
5VV55VV5wW
5V5VV5V5VvV
VWW555V5VvwW
55VV5VVWW5V
55VV5VWW5V
V5V55VVV5V
55VVVV5V5V
VWV55V5V5V
V5V5VVV55V
5V5VVVV5V5
VVVV5V5V55
VVVVV55V55

VVVVWV5555
5VV555V5vV
5555VWWVW5V
V5V555VVWW5
V555VVV5V5
555V555vWwV
5VVV55555V
55V5V55VV5
5VVVV55555
5555V55VV5
555V5V55V5
55V5V555V5
V55V5555V5
VV4VVVV5VW
V54VV5VVWVW
55VVW4VwV
4VV5VWVWV5V
VW4V5VV5V
VV5VVVV45V
5VV4VVVVV5
VVVVV5VV54
5V554VVWWwV

V5V55V4VVW

50.7v
50.7v

Last ‘X’ In
50.7v £4
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v £4
50.7v £4
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v £4
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v £4
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v £4
50.6v £4
50.6v £4
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v £4
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v

Last ‘A’ In
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v £4
50.4v
50.4v £4
50.4v £4
50.4v
50.3v £4
50.3v
50.3v
50.3v
49.8v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.6v

Last ‘O’ In
49.6v



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Mr RJ Cooper

Mr RS Darwish

Mr AC Gauci

Mr ARP Harrison

Mr DP Chalmers

Mr AD Robertson
Miss RM Weinberger
Dr NAD Pasternak-Albert
Mr TJ Bourne

Mr RC Bourne

Cdt EM Gibaut

Mr WJM Bacon

Miss VM Churchouse
Cdt Sgt B Morris

TS
TS

- -

TS
TS

TS
TS
TS
TS

ATSC

UKCRT

UKCRT

Cambridge University RA
Dark Horse RC

Wilbury RC

UKCRT

BYSA

Old Cranleighans

Old Cranleighans
Victoria College
Cambridge University RA
Wellington College
BCRT

VV4VW555V
VV4VV5V5V5
V554VW55VwW
5VV5V455vV
V5V4VVV555
V5V5VWW5V54
55V554VWW5V
5V45V55V5V
55V5VV4V55
5V555VVvV54
V5V55545V5
5VV554V555
55V55554V5
VVVWWW5V44

49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.3v
49.3v
49.2v
48.7v
Last ‘T’ In



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr TS Keen
Capt NJ Ball

Mr JRW Postle
Mr WCP Richards
Mr JL Brooking
Mr MI Buchanan
Maj JME Cook
Mr DE Fields

Mr RJS Curtis
Mr MJ Ensor

Mr ANR Walker
Col CO Bohlman
Miss MD Beaton-Jaramillo
Mr ERT Jeens
Mr RJ Mace

Mr HJ Golaszewski
Mr PM Patel

Mr BZ Danziger
Mr SJV Osmond
Mr RM Hatcher
Mr K OLoghlen
Miss CH Cuming
Dr G Stewart
Mr R Stewart
Mr ML Millar

Mr SH Wingrove
Mr CP Weeden
Miss CA Evans
Mr MCJ Button
Mr AR McLeod
Mr JA Watson
Mr SP Harding
Mr LVG OFlynn
Mr SME Hayton
Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert
Mr CN Tremlett
Mr BP Creane
Lt TH Dodds

Mr MD Jenvey
Mr B Bullock

Mr TJ Goodger
Mr SD Glen

Mr EA Sewell
Mr DE Nuthall
Mr PM Jory

XS
XS

XS

XS

XS

XS
XS

> X

XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS

XS
XS

XS

AS
XS
XS
XS

XS

XS
AS
XS
AS
XS

XS

Somerset RA
Wellington College
Old Epsomian RC
Gunroom Lizards
NLRC

Roseville

ARA

Guyana NRA

UVRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Framlinghamians RC
Oklahoma City GC
Bradfield College
Welsh RA

NLRC

Welsh RA

Old Epsomian RC
OGRE

Manchester RC
Bedfordians RC
Natives RC

GB U25

Canada

OGRE

Comber RC
Canberra RC

NLRC

Welsh RA
Wandsworth FBRC
ATSC

Uppingham Veterans RC
Surrey RA

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Cranleighans
NLRC

Windsor RC
WFBRC

Royal Navy
RAFTRC

DCRA

Room RC

West Atholl RC
NLRC

Old Epsomian RC
Guernsey RC

5VV5VVW5VVWV
VVVV555VVW
5V5VVWWVWV5WW
V5V5VWVV5V
V5VV5VVV5V
V5VVV5VV5V
5VVVVWV5V5V
V5VVVVWV55V
5VVVWV5VVWV5
VW5W5W5
VVVVWW55V5
5VVVVVWV55
555V5VVWwV
VV5555VvVvWwW
5V5W5V5wW
5VV5V5V5vwV
55VV5VWW5V
VV55V5VV5V
5VVV5VV55V
VV5V5VV55V
VVVVV5555V
5VVVWV55VWV5
5VVVWV5V5V5
VVVV55V5V5
VV5VVVV555
555VV5V5vwV
5V55V5V5vwW
5V5V55VWW5V
55VV5VV55V
VV555VWV55V
VV5V5V555V
V5555VVVV5
5V55V5VVWV5
55VV5V5VV5
VV5VV555V5
55V5VVVWV55
5V5VVV5V55
VVV5V55V55
VVWV55VV555
55V5V55V5V
5V55V5VV55
5VVV555V55
5V55V5555V
5V5V55555V
555V55V5V5

50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.3v
50.3v
50.3v



