Daily Mail

The Assoc. Newspapers Challenge Cup,	an NR	A Silver (HM) Medal, a Special	Embroidered Badge, a Gold	d Bar & £40.0	00
1 Miss JM Hince	XS	Old Wellingtonians	vvvvvvvv	50.10v	£ 4
			Tie: 24.4v V		
				X Class Ta	ınkard
A Special Embroidered Badge, a Silver	Bar an	d £20.00			
2 Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVVVVVV	50.10v	£ 4
			Tie: 25.4v 4		
A Capacial Embraidated Pades a Proper	. Daw a	~d £10 00			
A Special Embroidered Badge, a Bronze 3 Mr ER Welford		Old Wellingtonians	VVV5VVVVV	50.9v	£ 4
3 MI ER Wellold	Λ3	Old Wellingtomans	*********	30.70	L4
A Special Embroidered Badge, a Bronze	Bar a	nd £10.00			
3 Mr D Calvert	Χ	RAFTRC	VVV5VVVVV	50.9v	
5 Mr SM Negus	XS	Canberra RC	VVVV5VVVVV	50.9v	£ 4
5 Mr NRJ Brasier	XS	LMRA	VVVV5VVVVV	50.9v	£ 4
7 Mrs DE Negus	XS	Bungendore	VVVVVV5VV	50.9v	£ 4
7 Mr J Corbett	Χ	City RC	VVVVVV5VV	50.9v	
9 Dr GP Nelson	XS	Manchester RC	VVVVVVVV5	50.9v	£ 4
9 Dr JDS Langley	XS	Exonia & Tiverton RC	VVVVVVVV5	50.9v	£ 4
Winner of a Bronze Bar					
11 Mr DR Bennett	0	SLRC	V5V5VVVVV	50.8v	
				O Class Ta	ınkard
12 Mr TM Stevenson	AS	Darlington R & PC	5 VVV 5 VVVV V	50.8v	£4
				A Class Ta	ınkard
13 Mr SD Shouler	AS	Surrey RA	VV5V5VVVVV	50.8v	£4
14 Miss AE Jallot	TS	Epsom College	VVV55VVVVV	50.8v	£ 4
			Highest Tyro Under	25 Prize of £	20.00
				T Class Ta	ınkard
15 Mr JWE Lothian	0	Old Epsomian RC	5 VVVV 5 VVVV	50.8v	
16 Maj NT Healy	_	ATSC	V5VVV5VVV	50.8v	£ 4
17 Mr JC Underwood	X	Old Guildfordians RC	VV5VVV5VVV	50.8v	- '
18 Mr RD Ford	X	USA National	VVV5VV5VVV	50.8v	
19 Mr RA Benest	Ô	Jersey RC	5 VVVVV 5 V V	50.8v	
20 Mr JA Bullock	X	Langar RC	VV5VVV5VV	50.8v	
20 Mr JC Kent	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VV5VVV5VV	50.8v	
22 Mr AS Nanrey	X	ORA	VVV5VVV5VV	50.8v	
23 Mr RJR Mott	0	LMRA	VVVV5VV5VV	50.8v	
24 Mr MRM Millar	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVVV55VV	50.8v	
25 Mr AJ Leech	Α	NLRC	V5VVVVV 5V	50.8v	
25 Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	V5VVVVV 5V	50.8v	
27 Mr AC Haley	XS	Welsh RA	VVVVV5V5V	50.8v	
28 Mr CI Pawlik	OS	Old Suttonians	VVVVVV55V	50.8v	£ 4
28 Mr JM Di Bona	XS	South Africa	VVVVVV55V	50.8v	
30 LCpl HG Asquith-Beard	Χ	ATSC	5VVVVVVV5	50.8v	
30 Mr EC Dickson	Χ	Old Marlburian RC	5vvvvvvv5	50.8v	
32 Mr BJ Le Cheminant	Χ	Jersey RA	VV5VVVVV5	50.8v	
33 Mr LG Skingley	OS	Epsom College	5V55VVVVVV	50.7v	£ 4

34 Mr PM Hakim	Χ	Old Johnian RC	V5V55VVVVV	50.7v		
35 Mr MC Cooper	Χ	Ulster SASC	VV555VVVVV	50.7v		
				Last 'X' li	Last 'X' In	
35 Dr CD Haley	AS	OCRA	VV555VVVVV	50.7v £ 4		
37 Mr PS Holmes	Α	Manchester RC	5 VV5VV5VVV	50.7v		
38 Mr DJ Studholme	Т	BYSA	V5V5VV5VVV	50.7v		
39 Ms AMG Ogilvie	Α	NLRC	VV55VV5VVV	50.7v		
40 Mr JF Lawrie	AS	Old Stamfordians	VVV5V55VVV	50.7v £ 4		
41 Miss NJ Sales Scott	OS	Wellington College	V5VV5VV5VV	50.7v £ 4		
42 Mr JR Allum	Α	Wellington College	V5VVVV55VV	50.7v		
43 Mr D Lowe	AS	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVVV55V5V	50.7v		
44 Cdt S Franck	TS	Wellington College	5VVVVV55V	50.7v £ 4		
45 Cdt PEV Osmond	0	BCRT	VVVV5VV55V	50.7v		
46 Mr SW Maris	0	Huddersfield RC	55VVVVVV5	50.7v		
47 Mrs AJ Carnell	Α	Surrey RA	VVVV5VV5V5	50.7v		
48 Dr EL Sweet	0	City RC	5VVVVVV55	50.7v		
49 Flt Lt LS Crisp	Α	RAF Air Cmd	VV5VVVV55	50.7v		
50 Mr MH Shaw	OS	Langar RC	55V5VV5VVV	50.6v £ 4		
51 Mr CM Brooks	0	Old Marlburian RC	555VVVV5VV	50.6v		
52 Mr RA Dyball	Α	Wandsworth FBRC	5VV55VV5VV	50.6v		
53 Mr J Anderson	AS	NLRC	5V5VV5V5VV	50.6v		
54 Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz	OS	Bedfordians RC	VVV555V5VV	50.6v £ 4		
55 Lt ML Wilkins	OS	ATSC	55VV5VVV5V	50.6v £ 4		
55 Mr JRJ Kennedy	OS	Nottingham City RC	55VV5VVV5V	50.6v £ 4		
57 Mr G Atkinson	0	Old Guildfordians RC	V5V55VVV5V	50.6v		
58 Mr C Fitzpatrick	Α	RAFTRC	55VVVV5V5V	50.6v		
59 Cdt Cpl A Lebedeva	Т	Oundle School	VVV55V5V5V	50.6v		
60 Mr SJ Whitby	OS	NLRC	V5V5VVV55V	50.6v £ 4		
61 Mr BN Craig	OS	OCRA	5 V 5 V V V V5 V 5	50.6v		
62 Cdt GM Bohn	Т	BCRT	VVVV5V5V55	50.6v		
63 Mr ND Stangroom	Α	OGRE	VVVVV55V55	50.6v		
				Last 'A' l	n	
64 Cdt HJ Purslow	0	Greshams RC	VVVVV5555	50.6v		
65 Mr R le R Bird	OS	Old Lawrentians	5VV555V5VV	50.5v		
66 Mr PJ Temperley	OS	Stock Exchange RC	5555VVVV5V	50.5v		
67 Mr CP Goad	0	Huddersfield RC	V5V555VVV5	50.5v		
68 Mr FJS Reis	TS	Wellington College	V555VVV5V5	50.5v £ 4		
69 Mr MA Chammings	Т	Guernsey RC	555V555VVV	50.4v		
70 Mr RP Snaith	TS	Exonia & Tiverton RC	5VVV55555V	50.4v £ 4		
71 Mr B Cunningham	TS	RGS Guildford	55V5V55VV5	50.4v £ 4		
72 Mr NS Roberts	0	Ibis RC	5VVVV55555	50.4v		
73 Mr CJ Monk	TS	Dollar Academy	5555V55VV5	50.3v £ 4		
74 Mr PA Hatfield	0	NRA	555V5V55V5	50.3v		
75 Mr JPM Stevens	OS	Leeds Service RC	55V5V555V5	50.3v		
76 Mr KR Trowbridge	0	RAFTRC	V55V5555V5	50.3v		
77 Dr HC Reynolds	Т	Uppingham Veterans RC	VV4VVV5VV	49.8v		
78 Cdt Cpl KS Lynnyk-Ali	Т	CCRS	V54VV5VVVV	49.7v		
79 Cdt Cpl TLM Flanagan	Т	Oundle School	55 VVVV4VVV	49.7v		
80 Miss N Tercjak	Т	BYSA	4 VV5VVVV5V	49.7v		
81 Mr TR Harrison	OS	Old Malvernians	VVV4V5VV5V	49.7v		
82 Mr OM Pryke	TS	BCRT	VV5VVVV45V	49.7v		
83 Mr BDW Parsons	0	RAFTRC	5 VV4VVVV 5	49.7v		
84 Mr JD Mallabone	OS	Oxford University RC	VVVV5VV54	49.7v		
85 Cdt RSM P Hobbs	OS	BCRT	5V554VVVVV	49.6v		
				Last 'O' li	n	
86 Mr OJ Hughes	TS	Old Epsomian RC	V5V55V4VVV	49.6v		
-		•				

87	Mr RJ Cooper	TS	ATSC	VV4VVV555V	49.6v
88	Mr RS Darwish	TS	UKCRT	VV4VV5V5V5	49.6v
89	Mr AC Gauci	Т	UKCRT	V554VV55VV	49.5v
90	Mr ARP Harrison	Т	Cambridge University RA	5VV5V455VV	49.5v
91	Mr DP Chalmers	Т	Dark Horse RC	V5V4VVV555	49.5v
92	Mr AD Robertson	Т	Wilbury RC	V5V5VV5V54	49.5v
93	Miss RM Weinberger	TS	UKCRT	55V554VV5V	49.4v
94	Dr NAD Pasternak-Albert	TS	BYSA	5V45V55V5V	49.4v
95	Mr TJ Bourne	Т	Old Cranleighans	55V5VV4V55	49.4v
96	Mr RC Bourne	TS	Old Cranleighans	5V555VVV54	49.4v
97	Cdt EM Gibaut	TS	Victoria College	V5V55545V5	49.3v
98	Mr WJM Bacon	TS	Cambridge University RA	5VV554V555	49.3v
99	Miss VM Churchouse	TS	Wellington College	55V55554V5	49.2v
100	Cdt Sgt B Morris	Т	BCRT	VVVVV5V44	48.7v

Last 'T' In

Mr TS Keen	Χ	Somerset RA	5 v v5 v v5 v vv	50.7v
Capt NJ Ball	Χ	Wellington College	VVVV555VVV	50.7v
Mr JRW Postle	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5 V5VVV 5 V V	50.7v
Mr WCP Richards	XS	Gunroom Lizards	V5V5VVVV5V	50.7v
Mr JL Brooking	Χ	NLRC	V5VV5VVV5V	50.7v
Mr MI Buchanan	XS	Roseville	V5VVV5VV5V	50.7v
Maj JME Cook	Χ	ARA	5VVVVV5V5V	50.7v
Mr DE Fields	XS	Guyana NRA	V5VVVV55V	50.7v
Mr RJS Curtis	Χ	UVRC	5VVVV5VVV5	50.7v
Mr MJ Ensor	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	VVV5VV5VV5	50.7v
Mr ANR Walker	XS	Old Framlinghamians RC	VVVVV55V5	50.7v
Col CO Bohlman	XS	Oklahoma City GC	5VVVVVV55	50.7v
Miss MD Beaton-Jaramillo	Χ	Bradfield College	555 V5VVVV V	50.6v
Mr ERT Jeens	Χ	Welsh RA	VV5555VVVV	50.6v
Mr RJ Mace	Χ	NLRC	5V5VV5V5VV	50.6v
Mr HJ Golaszewski	Χ	Welsh RA	5VV5V5V5VV	50.6v
Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC	55VV5VVV5V	50.6v
Mr BZ Danziger	XS	OGRE	VV55V5VV5V	50.6v
Mr SJV Osmond	XS	Manchester RC	5VVV5VV55V	50.6v
Mr RM Hatcher	XS	Bedfordians RC	VV5V5VV55V	50.6v
Mr K OLoghlen	XS	Natives RC	VVVV5555V	50.6v
Miss CH Cuming	XS	GB U25	5VVVV55VV5	50.6v
Dr G Stewart	Χ	Canada	5VVVV5V5V5	50.6v
Mr R Stewart	Χ	OGRE	VVVV55V5V5	50.6v
Mr ML Millar	XS	Comber RC	VV5VVV555	50.6v
Mr SH Wingrove	XS	Canberra RC	555VV5V5VV	50.5v
Mr CP Weeden	Χ	NLRC	5V55V5V5VV	50.5v
Miss CA Evans	Χ	Welsh RA	5V5V55VV5V	50.5v
Mr MCJ Button	XS	Wandsworth FBRC	55VV5VV55V	50.5v
Mr AR McLeod	Χ	ATSC	VV555VV55V	50.5v
Mr JA Watson	AS	Uppingham Veterans RC	VV5V5V555V	50.5v
Mr SP Harding	XS	Surrey RA	V5555VVVV5	50.5v
Mr LVG OFlynn	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	5V55V5VVV5	50.5v
Mr SME Hayton	XS	Old Cranleighans	55VV5V5VV5	50.5v
Mr JEK Pepera-Hibbert	Α	NLRC	VV5VV555V5	50.5v
Mr CN Tremlett	XS	Windsor RC	55V5VVVV55	50.5v
Mr BP Creane	Χ	WFBRC	5V5VVV5V55	50.5v
Lt TH Dodds	XS	Royal Navy	VVV5V55V55	50.5v
Mr MD Jenvey	AS	RAFTRC	VVV55VV555	50.5v
Mr B Bullock	XS	DCRA	55V5V55V5V	50.4v
Mr TJ Goodger	AS	Room RC	5V55V5VV55	50.4v
Mr SD Glen	XS	West Atholl RC	5VVV555V55	50.4v
Mr EA Sewell	Χ	NLRC	5V55V5555V	50.3v
Mr DE Nuthall	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5V5V55555V	50.3v
Mr PM Jory	Χ	Guernsey RC	555V55V5V5	50.3v